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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cr.A [Acq] 70-
B/2019 With
Office
Objection(Crimina
l Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 83-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 172-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 180-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 270-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

The State etc

Waliullah

The State etc

Mehadullah etc

Furqanullah

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 110/2019

Cr.A [Acq] 273/2019

The State etc

Furqanullah

M.Sabir

The State

Tehzeeb Bano etc

The State

The State

Khush Ameer Khattak

A.A.G

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G

A.A.G

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah, A.A.G

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Zahirullah

The State

V/s

V/s

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G

(16817)

(16911)

(17523)

(17564)

(18083)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

Cr.A [Acq] 16-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 96-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 92-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

CM 153/23 W.P
1176-B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Khub Riaz Khan

The State

Hasib Ullah

DC District NW Miranshan etc

Court No: 1

W.P 418/2019

COC 662/2019

COC 663/2019

COC 79/2020

DC District NW Miranshah etc

Nasir Additional Deputy
Commissioner 

Muhammad Ayaz etc

Shahid Ali etc

The State

Abdul qasim Jan

The State

Sher Alam Jan etc

A.A.G

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G

Shakirullah Khan, Abdul Latif
Khan Afridi, Khalid Anwar Afiridi,
Sajeed Khan Afridi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

iv

Ayub Ali etc

Sher Alam jan etc

Sher Alam jan etc

Sher Alam Jan etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Abdul Latif
Khan Afridi, Khalid Anwar Afiridi,
Sajeed Khan Afridi

Abdul Latif Khan Afridi, Khalid
Anwar Afiridi

Shakirullah Khan, Abdul Latif
Khan Afridi, Khalid Anwar Afiridi

Shakirullah Khan

(27402)

(27836)

(27813)

(17100)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

CM 148/23 in W.P
521-B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Rev in WP 5-
B/2022 With
Office Objection in
WP
1203/2020(Writ
Petitions-Review)

COC 4-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 75-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC in WP 30-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Govt of KP etc

Noor Pio Jan etc

Govt of KP etc

Yaseen Afridi Education officer
etc

Fayaz Ur Rahman etc

Court No: 1

Hafeezullah

Sher Ghulam Jan

Naimatullah

Laila Muqaddas

Hashim Khan

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Wajahatullah, M.Rafique

M.Tariq Qureshi

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Khalid Khan Mama Khel 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(20494)

(25916)

(19377)

(20668)

(27898)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

COC in WP 31-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

in WP 41/2023
COC in WP 44-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

in WP 1157/2020
COC in WP 46-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 712-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 117-B/2020
With CM
103/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

W.P 179-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Fayyaz Ur Rahman etc

Govt Of KP

Dil Nawaz Khan etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Alam Khan

Saqib kamal

Sher Muhammad Khan

Sheraz Ahmad

Atif Noor

Shafiqur Rahman

Khalid Khan Mama Khel 

Umer Daraz Khattak

Sher Muhammad Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Umer
Farooq Wazir

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Muhammad Usman Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27899)

(28257)

(28280)

(17638)

(19519)

(19609)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

W.P 542-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 896-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Criminal)

W.P 920-B/2020
With CM
366/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 943-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 1005-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of KP etc

SHO, PS Shah Saleem etc

Govt of KP etcq

Provincial Govt etc

Govt KP etc

Court No: 1

Qais Muhammad Khan

Amin Khan

Zahidullah Shah

M.Atif

M.Ilyas 

Hamed Khan

Zafar Jamal Khattak

M.Ilyas Marwat

Ahmad Farooq Khattak, Yasir
Rauf Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(20556)

(21387)

(21475)

(21529)

(21680)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

W.P 675-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 799-B/2022
With CM 48/2023
& IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 100-B/2023
With IR & CM 168
.173/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Quota))

W.P 225-B/2023
With CM 168/2023
&
173/2023(Educatio
n-Others)

W.P 242-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Arifa Bibi

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Governor of KP etc

Mst Ayesha Bibi etc

Court No: 1

Sajidullah etc

Muhammad Imran

Muhammad Furqan

Registrar UST Lakki

Tahir Iqbal

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Asghar Ali Khan Daim Khel

Yousaf Haroon

Hamed Khan

M.Ishaq Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26769)

(27146)

(27574)

(27992)

(28050)



DAILY LIST FOR THURSDAY, 18 MAY, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

7_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 7 of 16

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

W.P 279-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 283-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 285-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 288-B/2023
with
IR(Education-
Examination-
Others)

m W.P 289-B/2023
with IR(Rent-
Interim Orders)

Govt of KP etc

Govt Of KP

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Principal Govt Technical
Vocational Center Bannu

Court No: 1

Abdur Rauf Khan

Salma

Mah Rukh Farid Syed

Inamullah

Arsalan Gohar

Kamran Khan Marwat 

Asghar Nawaz

Basir Gul Baz

Ratiullah Khan

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28263)

(28260)

(28268)

(28281)

(28282)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

W.P 290-B/2023
with IR(Criminal-
Quashment-
Proceedings)

W.P 291-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 292-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 293-B/2023
with IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 294-B/2023
with IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhw
etc

Additional Chief Secretary KP
etc

The State

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Hamayoon Saifullah Khan etc

Sania Bibi

Hatham Shada etc

Shah Muhammad Khan

Niaz Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal

Rizwanullah Wazir

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Barkat Ullah khan 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28286)

(28287)

(28288)

(28292)

(28293)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

41.

42.

43.

1.

2.

W.P 295-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 296-B/2023
With IR &
O/Obj(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Merit))

W.P 302-
B/2023(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 312-B/2021
With CM 139/2021
[M], 140/2021 &
IR(Writ Petitions-
Service)

W.P 265-B/2023
with IR(Contracts-
Others)

Chief Secretary Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

DC Karak etc

Govt KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Bilal Khan

Hafsa Qadir

Khaliq Ahmad Kalim etc

Dr.Ijaz Ahmad

MS Unik Construction through
Hanifullah

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Malik Rahman Khattak

Ali Gohar Durrani, Zarak Shah

Pir Inamullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28294)

(28295)

(28298)

(23003)

(28162)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

Cr.A [Death] 223-
B/2022 With  MR
04/2022(Death
Appeal -PPC)

CrA [Life] 191-
B/2018 With CM
72/2020(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [Life] 241-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [Life] 249-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrA [M.Ref] 4/2022

CrR 54/2018

CrR 37/2022

CrA [Life] 126/2022

CrA [S.Sen] 234/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 11/2023

Ziaullah etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Ziaullah etc

Hazrat Noor etc

Seema Jan

Fazal Nawaz

Anwar Ul Haq, Qaidullah Khan
Khattak

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G

Waheed Aslam Khan

Farooq Khan Surani, Alamgir
Khan Mandan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

ii

iii

i

i

The State

Noor Islam Khan

Noor Aslam

Naza Noor etc

Seema Jan

Hayatullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

A.A.G

Farooq Khan Sokari

Farooq Khan Sokari

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

A.A.G, Pir Liaqat Ali Shah

(27059)

(15640)

(27152)

(27185)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

5.

6.

7.

8.

CrA [S.Sen] 38-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

CM 31/2019 In
COC 111-
B/2016(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 123-B/2019
With CM 05/2022
[M] in WP
516/2016(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 172-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

The State etc

M.Aslam Kambwa etc

M.Akram Khan BMC Bannu etc

Rafiullah, Exec:Engr PH

Court No: 1

CrA [S.Sen] 39/2023

COC 95/2019

W.P 383/2019

The State etc

Saifullah Khan

Govt of KP etc

Muhammad Daud Khan etc

Aleemullah

Dr.Hafeezullah

Mohib Muhammad

Sakhiullah Khan Wazir

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Khush Ameer Khattak

Umer Daraz Khattak

Faridullah Shah Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

ii

Muhammad Issa Khan etc

M.Noor

Muhammad Noor

V/s

V/s

V/s

Abdul Nasir Khan

Alamzeb Khan

Alamzeb Khan

(27589)

(11245)

(17551)

(18337)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

COC 184-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 533-
B/2018(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 767-
B/2018(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

W.P 35-B/2019
With CM
354/2021(Writ
Petitions-
Criminal)

W.P 599-B/2020
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

Shah Faisal Director Health
FATA etc

ACS FATA etc

IG KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

W.P 905/2019

Govt of KP etc

Alamzeb Khan

Gulana Bibi etc

Ghulam Farid

Zameen Gul

Umer Daraz Khan

Sawal Nazir Khan

Zaka Ullah Wazir

Nasibur Rehman

Farhanullah Graan

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Alamzeb Khan
V/s

Sawal Nazir Khan

(18545)

(14622)

(15125)

(16186)

(20669)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

W.P 1166-
B/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 58-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 125-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 459-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 660-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Merit))

W.P 791-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of KP etc

Commandant Frontier
Constbulary etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt Kp etc

Chairman Nadra etc

Federation of Pakistan etc

Court No: 1

Sanam Bibi

Basro Jana etc

Shehla Bibi

Ahmad Gull

Mazharul Yousaf

Badarul Islam

Qamar Zaman Khattak

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Hafeezullah Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Yousaf Haroon

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

Abdul Salam Kundi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(21831)

(22306)

(22469)

(23375)

(24005)

(24398)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

W.P 807-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Merit))

W.P 4-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Merit))

in WP 14/2022
Rev in WP 14-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Review)

W.P 299-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 405-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt of Kyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Secretary Heath etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtoon khwa
etc

Court No: 1

M.Israr

Wasim Sajjad

Hazrat Usman

Asmat Farhan

Hamid Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

Umer Daraz Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Irfanullah Khattak

Ihsanullah Marwat

Habibullah Khan, Arifullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24458)

(24782)

(26913)

(25644)

(25988)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

25.

26.

W.P 545-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Writ
Petitions)

IR  In W.P 698-
B/2022(Criminal-
Quashment-
Orders)

IG Prison Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

W.P 717/2020

W.P 523/2022

W.P 542/2022

W.P 543/2022

W.P 555/2022

W.P 589/2022

W.P 602/2022

W.P 824/2022

IG Police KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

IG Prison Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of KP etc

Haroonur Rasheed etc

Khushdil Khan etc

Imran Khan Dirma Khel, Farid
Hayat, Muhammad Haroon

Inamullah Niazi

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

viii

Amirullah Khan etc

M.Abdul Amir etc

Nadeem Khan

Aminullah Khan etc

Israr Ahmad etc

Afnan

Inzimam Ali Shah

Nadeemullah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Malik Rahman Khattak

Taj Muhammad Khan

Imran Khan Dirma Khel, Farid
Hayat, Muhammad Haroon

Sher Afzal Khan, Zahir shah
marwat 

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Malik Rahman Khattak

Attiqur Rehman

(26453)

(26837)



DAILY LIST FOR THURSDAY, 18 MAY, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

16_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 16 of 16

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

27.

28.

W.P 267-B/2023
With CM 179/2023
(M)(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

Cr.A [Acq] 104-
B/2020 Connected
with CrA 110/2019
[M](Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Secretary Local Govt etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 124/2020

Khaidar khan 

Faheemullah

Zaheerullah Khan etc

Malik Samiullah Khan

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Farooq Khan Sokari, Sohail Khan
Mandew

V/s

V/s

i The state 
V/s

A.A.G

(28170)

(21067)


